
Raynes 
Park 

Other Theft COOMBE 
LANE 

theft of pedal cycle 05/11/2023 
14:00:00 

05/11/2023 
14:30:00 

Raynes 
Park 

Other Theft COOMBE 
LANE 

theft of cycle 06/11/2023 
16:00:00 

06/11/2023 
16:15:00 

Raynes 
Park 

Other Theft COOMBE 
LANE 

Suspect unknown stole victim pedal bike which was locked outside 
the COOP by ATM at bike railing. Victim and venue could not be 
reached when contacted on respective numbers. CC TV by the 
location. NFDs. 

16/11/2023 
18:20:00 

16/11/2023 
18:25:00 

Raynes 
Park 

Theft/Takin
g of Motor 
vehicle 

COOMBE 
LANE 

Theft of M/cycle 02/11/2023 
21:30:00 

03/11/2023 
11:30:00 

Raynes 
Park 

Theft/Takin
g of Pedal 
Cycles 

COOMBE 
LANE 

theft of pedal cycle 05/11/2023 
14:00:00 

05/11/2023 
14:30:00 

Raynes 
Park 

Theft/Takin
g of Pedal 
Cycles 

COOMBE 
LANE 

theft of cycle 06/11/2023 
16:00:00 

06/11/2023 
16:15:00 

Raynes 
Park 

Criminal 
Damage To 
a Dwelling 

WORPLE 
ROAD 

Suspect has smashed the kitchen and bathroom area of the care 
home. Many items broken and leaking from the ceiling due to 
flooding of the bathroom. 

10/11/2023 
13:45:00 

10/11/2023 
15:26:00 

Raynes 
Park 

Theft From 
Motor 
vehicle 

CARLTON 
PARK 
AVENUE 

Suspect unknown believed to have gained entry to VEH1 by 
method unknown and taken items from within 

09/11/2023 
22:50:00 

12/11/2023 
11:00:00 

Raynes 
Park 

Burglary in 
a Dwelling 

ABOYNE 
DRIVE 

attempted burglary 13/11/2023 
09:00:00 

13/11/2023 
18:25:00 

Raynes 
Park 

Burglary in 
a Dwelling 

TOLVERNE 
ROAD 

Theft of Bikes from bike shed in front garden 15/11/2023 
03:15:00 

15/11/2023 
03:26:00 

Raynes 
Park 

Theft/Takin
g of Pedal 
Cycles 

COOMBE 
LANE 

Suspect unknown stole victim pedal bike which was locked outside 
the COOP by ATM at bike railing. Victim and venue could not be 
reached when contacted on respective numbers. CC TV by the 
location. NFDs. 

16/11/2023 
18:20:00 

16/11/2023 
18:25:00 



Raynes 
Park 

Theft/Takin
g of Pedal 
Cycles 

EDNA 
ROAD 

Victim's bike stolen from front  garden of home premises 17/11/2023 
16:15:00 

17/11/2023 
17:00:00 

Raynes 
Park 

Theft From 
Motor 
vehicle 

BEVERLEY 
WAY 

Vehicle broken into and bag stolen from inside 17/11/2023 
18:40:00 

17/11/2023 
21:20:00 

Raynes 
Park 

Theft/Takin
g of Motor 
vehicle 

DURHAM 
ROAD 

Unknown suspect has stolen the victim's vehicle from the location. 24/11/2023 
02:00:00 

24/11/2023 
02:00:00 

Raynes 
Park 

Theft/Takin
g of Motor 
vehicle 

LOWER 
DOWNS 
ROAD 

Male stopped on MOPED. No insurance, no license and no 
permission to drive it. 

25/11/2023 
21:16:00 

25/11/2023 
21:17:00 

Raynes 
Park 

Burglary in 
a Dwelling 

THE 
DOWNS 

Suspect(s) have smashed the french door at the rear of the 
property and stolen jewellery 

25/11/2023 
16:30:00 

26/11/2023 
00:01:00 

Raynes 
Park 

Criminal 
Damage To 
a Dwelling 

CLIFTON 
PARK 
AVENUE 

criminal damage 26/11/2023 
16:08:00 

26/11/2023 
18:17:00 

Raynes 
Park 

Burglary in 
a Dwelling 

CLIFTON 
PARK 
AVENUE 

unknown male attempted to enter flat 26/11/2023 
18:00:00 

26/11/2023 
18:17:00 

Raynes 
Park 

Theft/Takin
g of Motor 
vehicle 

COOMBE 
LANE 

by suspect unknown by means unknown stole victim's vehicle off 
driveway without keys 

29/11/2023 
15:45:00 

30/11/2023 
07:56:00 

Raynes 
Park 

Other Theft LAMBTON 
ROAD 

theft of bikes from a container in the front garden of property - 
suspects not known 

22/11/2023 
22:00:00 

23/11/2023 
09:00:00 

Raynes 
Park 

Burglary in 
a Dwelling 

LAMBTON 
ROAD 

theft of bikes from a container in the front garden of property - 
suspects not known 

22/11/2023 
22:00:00 

23/11/2023 
09:00:00 

Raynes 
Park 

Other Theft LAMBTON 
ROAD 

By suspect unknown stealing the victims locked and secured pedal 
cycle from bike shed at location. 

22/11/2023 
23:00:00 

23/11/2023 
06:00:00 

Raynes 
Park 

Theft/Takin
g of Pedal 
Cycles 

LAMBTON 
ROAD 

By suspect unknown stealing the victims locked and secured pedal 
cycle from bike shed at location. 

22/11/2023 
23:00:00 

23/11/2023 
06:00:00 

 


