Raynes	Other Theft	COOMBE	theft of pedal cycle	05/11/2023	05/11/2023
Park		LANE		14:00:00	14:30:00
Raynes	Other Theft	COOMBE	theft of cycle	06/11/2023	06/11/2023
Park		LANE		16:00:00	16:15:00
Raynes Park	Other Theft	COOMBE LANE	Suspect unknown stole victim pedal bike which was locked outside the COOP by ATM at bike railing. Victim and venue could not be reached when contacted on respective numbers. CC TV by the location. NFDs.	16/11/2023 18:20:00	16/11/2023 18:25:00
Raynes Park	Theft/Takin g of Motor vehicle	COOMBE LANE	Theft of M/cycle	02/11/2023 21:30:00	03/11/2023 11:30:00
Raynes Park	Theft/Takin g of Pedal Cycles	COOMBE LANE	theft of pedal cycle	05/11/2023 14:00:00	05/11/2023 14:30:00
Raynes Park	Theft/Takin g of Pedal Cycles	COOMBE LANE	theft of cycle	06/11/2023 16:00:00	06/11/2023 16:15:00
Raynes	Criminal	WORPLE	Suspect has smashed the kitchen and bathroom area of the care	10/11/2023	10/11/2023
Park	Damage To a Dwelling	ROAD	home. Many items broken and leaking from the ceiling due to flooding of the bathroom.	13:45:00	15:26:00
Raynes Park	Theft From Motor vehicle	CARLTON PARK AVENUE	Suspect unknown believed to have gained entry to VEH1 by method unknown and taken items from within	09/11/2023 22:50:00	12/11/2023 11:00:00
Raynes	Burglary in	ABOYNE	attempted burglary	13/11/2023	13/11/2023
Park	a Dwelling	DRIVE		09:00:00	18:25:00
Raynes	Burglary in	TOLVERNE	Theft of Bikes from bike shed in front garden	15/11/2023	15/11/2023
Park	a Dwelling	ROAD		03:15:00	03:26:00
Raynes Park	Theft/Takin g of Pedal Cycles	COOMBE LANE	Suspect unknown stole victim pedal bike which was locked outside the COOP by ATM at bike railing. Victim and venue could not be reached when contacted on respective numbers. CC TV by the location. NFDs.	16/11/2023 18:20:00	16/11/2023 18:25:00

Raynes Park	Theft/Takin g of Pedal Cycles	EDNA ROAD	Victim's bike stolen from front garden of home premises	17/11/2023 16:15:00	17/11/2023 17:00:00
Raynes Park	Theft From Motor vehicle	BEVERLEY WAY	Vehicle broken into and bag stolen from inside	17/11/2023 18:40:00	17/11/2023 21:20:00
Raynes Park	Theft/Takin g of Motor vehicle	DURHAM ROAD	Unknown suspect has stolen the victim's vehicle from the location.	24/11/2023 02:00:00	24/11/2023 02:00:00
Raynes Park	Theft/Takin g of Motor vehicle	LOWER DOWNS ROAD	Male stopped on MOPED. No insurance, no license and no permission to drive it.	25/11/2023 21:16:00	25/11/2023 21:17:00
Raynes Park	Burglary in a Dwelling	THE DOWNS	Suspect(s) have smashed the french door at the rear of the property and stolen jewellery	25/11/2023 16:30:00	26/11/2023 00:01:00
Raynes Park	Criminal Damage To a Dwelling	CLIFTON PARK AVENUE	criminal damage	26/11/2023 16:08:00	26/11/2023 18:17:00
Raynes Park	Burglary in a Dwelling	CLIFTON PARK AVENUE	unknown male attempted to enter flat	26/11/2023 18:00:00	26/11/2023 18:17:00
Raynes Park	Theft/Takin g of Motor vehicle	COOMBE LANE	by suspect unknown by means unknown stole victim's vehicle off driveway without keys	29/11/2023 15:45:00	30/11/2023 07:56:00
Raynes Park	Other Theft	LAMBTON ROAD	theft of bikes from a container in the front garden of property - suspects not known	22/11/2023 22:00:00	23/11/2023 09:00:00
Raynes Park	Burglary in a Dwelling	LAMBTON ROAD	theft of bikes from a container in the front garden of property - suspects not known	22/11/2023 22:00:00	23/11/2023 09:00:00
Raynes Park	Other Theft	LAMBTON ROAD	By suspect unknown stealing the victims locked and secured pedal cycle from bike shed at location.	22/11/2023 23:00:00	23/11/2023 06:00:00
Raynes Park	Theft/Takin g of Pedal Cycles	LAMBTON ROAD	By suspect unknown stealing the victims locked and secured pedal cycle from bike shed at location.	22/11/2023 23:00:00	23/11/2023 06:00:00